
Modification options: We can add natural and synthetic antioxidants to meet particular specifications, including extending shelf life.

Standard shelf life: 8-12 weeks.

Packaging and distribution: To meet your requirements.

Typical uses:

STANDARD ASH POULTRY MEAL
CATEGORY 3

CODE 66 P

Тhis is a tasty and easily digested light brown standard ash poultry meal.

Bulfert Ltd.

INFORMATION OF THE PRODUCTS:

PRODUCT ANALYSIS

Typical Analysis
Dry Matter

Crude Protein
Oils

Ash (Mineral)

Protein Digestibility
Peroxide Value

92-98%
63-71%

9-15%
12-16%
82-98%

<10meq/kg fat

95%
68%

11%
13.5%
88%

2meq/kg fat

Content Range

NUTRIENT PROFILE

Calcium
Phosphorous
Salt (as NaCI)

Sodium

Magnesium
Potassium

Lysine
Methionine

4.50%
2.50%

1.00%
0.45%
0.15%

0.80%

3.91%

1.28%

Nutrient Typical Analysis
Cystine

Threonine

Phenylalanine
Tryptophan

Arginine

Histidine

Leucine

Iso-Leucine

Nutrient
0.57%
2.55%

2.60%
0.72%
4.33%

1.85%

4.38%

2.29%

Typical Analysis

Pet foods, animal feed.

Derivation: Poultry slaughtered for human consumption.

Processing details: All processing takes place at our DEFRA approved Category 3 processing plant using cutting edge processing and refining
techniques to guarantee high protein digestibility.


