

Bulfert Ltd. 5, Galabets Str., floor 2, office 8 Sofia 1505, Bulgaria Tel. (+359 2) 943 9130 Fax (+359 2) 943 9134

STANDARD ASH POULTRY MEAL CATEGORY 3

CODE 66 P



This is a tasty and easily digested light brown standard ash poultry meal.

INFORMATION OF THE PRODUCTS:			
Typical uses:	Pet foods, animal feed.		
Derivation:	Poultry slaughtered for human consumption.		
Processing details:	All processing takes place at our DEFRA approved Category 3 processing plant using cutting edge processing and refining techniques to guarantee high protein digestibility.		
Standard shelf life:	8-12 weeks.		
Modification options:	We can add natural and synthetic antioxidants to meet particular specifications, including extending shelf life.		
Packaging and distribution:	To meet your requirements.		

PRODUCT ANALYSIS				
Content	Range	Typical Analysis		
Dry Matter	92-98%	95%		
Crude Protein	63-71%	68%		
Oils	9-15%	11%		
Ash (Mineral)	12-16%	13.5%		
Protein Digestibility	82-98%	88%		
Peroxide Value	<10meq/kg fat	2meq/kg fat		

NUTRIENT PROFILE					
Nutrient	Typical Analysis	Nutrient	Typical Analysis		
Calcium	4.50%	Cystine	0.57%		
Phosphorous	2.50%	Threonine	2.55%		
Salt (as NaCI)	1.00%	Phenylalanine	2.60%		
Sodium	0.45%	Tryptophan	0.72%		
Magnesium	0.15%	Arginine	4.33%		
Potassium	0.80%	Histidine	1.85%		
Lysine	3.91%	Leucine	4.38%		
Methionine	1.28%	Iso-Leucine	2.29%		